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Rail Policy Committee Meetings in 2026 
 

Monday, January 12, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 02, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 02, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 
Monday, April 06, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 
Monday, May 04, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 
Monday, June 01, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 

July  - No Meeting 
Monday, August 03, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 14, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 
Monday, October 05, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 02, 2026 – 2:00 p.m. 
December – No Meeting 

 Members of the public & non-voting members may join meetings online Via Zoom: 

 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84406868796?pwd=5H1jbqyq0SHIKyLgd9Wh93DoHLNxCb.1 

 OR  
By teleconference at: 1-669-900-6833  

Meeting ID: 844 0686 8796 / Password: 255234 

MEETING LOCATIONS: Voting members must attend a physical meeting location to count towards 
quorum 55B Plaza Circle, Salinas, California 93901, Transportation Agency Conference Room Alternate 
Locations with Zoom Connection Open to the Public: 

• 2616 1st Avenue, Marina, California 93933 Supervisor Askew's Office  
• 11140 Speegle St., Castroville CA, 95012 Supervisor Church's Office  
• 168 West Alisal Street, 2nd Floor, Salinas, CA 93901 Supervisor Alejo's Office  
• 248 Main Street, Soledad, CA 93960 Mayor Velazquez, Soledad City Hall 

Complete agenda packets are on display at the Transportation Agency for Monterey County office 
and at these public libraries: Carmel, Monterey, Salinas Steinbeck Branch, Seaside, Prunedale, and 
King City.  

Any person who has a question concerning an item on this agenda may call the Agency Secretary to 
make an inquiry concerning the nature of the item described on the agenda. Please recycle this 
agenda.  
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